
B.—2b.

CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY.

10

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1885-86.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

£ £ £
Vote 2.'-Colonial Secretary's Office 2,025 2,025

„ 3.—Ministers' Secretaries 800 800

„ 4.—Messengers and Office Keepers... 3,583 3,583

„ 5.—Electoral Department 1,480 1,500 2,980

„ 6.—Audit Office 5,945 1,250 7,195

„ 7.—Begistrar-General's Department 5,045 3,050 8,095

„ 8.—Geological and Meteorological ... 2,452 1,380 3,832

„ 9.—Agent-General's Department 3,325 775 4,100

„ 10.—Charitable 200 75,000 75,200
„ 11.—Lunatic Asylums 17,941 23,300 41,241

„ 12.—Printing and Stationery 11,301 9,490 20,791

„ 13.—Stock Branch 10,415 21,960 32,375
„ 14.—Miscellaneous Services 23,662 23,662

TOTAL OF CLASS II. 64,512 16 ,367 225,879

tern. 1 5-86.

COLONIAL SECEETAET'S OFFICE.
1885-86.

Total number of officers ... 7
£

1
2
3
4

VOTE No. 2.
Salaeies—

Under-Secretary
Chief Clerk
4 Clerks, 1 at £240, 2 at £190, 1 at £150
Cadet

800
375
770

80

Total—Vote No, 2 ... 2,025

MINISTEES' SECEETAEIES.
1885-86.

Total number of officers ... 8

1

VOTE No. 3.
Salabies—

Secretary to Premier and to Cabinet (also Confidential
Clerk to Treasury)

7 Private Secretaries to Ministers at £50 each2
450
350

Total—Vote No. -i ...


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

