CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY.

	1885–86.		
	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
	£	£	£
Vote 2.—Colonial Secretary's Office	2,025		2,025
" 3.—Ministers' Secretaries	800		800
" 4.—Messengers and Office Keepers	3,583		3,583
" 5.—Electoral Department	1,480	1,500	2,980
" 6.—Audit Office	5,945	1,250	7,195
" 7.—Registrar-General's Department	5,045	3,050	8,095
" 8.—Geological and Meteorological	2,452	1,380	3,832
" 9.—Agent-General's Department	3,325	775	4,100
" 10.—Charitable	200	75,000	75,200
" 11.—Lunatic Asylums	17,941	23,300	41,241
" 12.—Printing and Stationery	11,301	9,490	20,791
" 13.—Stock Branch	10,415	21,960	32,375
" 14.—Miscellaneous Services		23,662	23,662
TOTAL OF CLASS II	64,512	161,367	225,879

Item.			1885–86.	
	COLONIAL SECRETARY'S OFFICE. 1885–86. Total number of officers 7	£	£	
1 2 3 4	VOTE No. 2. SALARIES— Under-Secretary Chief Clerk 4 Clerks, 1 at £240, 2 at £190, 1 at £150 Cadet Total—Vote No. 2	800 375 770 80	2,025	
1 2	MINISTERS' SECRETARIES. 1885–86. Total number of officers 8 VOTE No. 3. SALARIES— Secretary to Premier and to Cabinet (also Confidential Clerk to Treasury) 7 Private Secretaries to Ministers at £50 each	450 850		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 3		800	